
Kolbränningen Runt  
17 oktober 2020  10 km 21,1 km 42,2 km 
Anders Johansson Eickhoff   4:21:26 
Anette Larsson  2:03:34  
Anna Kylhage 1:44:00   
Anna Skogberg  2:04:34  
Camilla Lundberg 1:04:31   
Cecilia Högeryd 0:59:56   
Charlotta Hagberg  2:10:40  
Elisabeth Hed 0:56:30   
Elisabeth Svala Lind  2:02:06  
Göran Johansson   4:42:24 
Helena Gustavsson 0:56:50   
Helena Millberg  1:40:08  
Ida Andersson 0:55:27   
Johan Andersson Neumann  1:42:10  
Jörgen Nilsson   4:50:30 
Kaarlo Book 0:53:54   
Karin Apelqvist  2:03:34  
Karl Jutemar 1:28:00   
Kim Luukkonen 1:31:05   
Lars Daun   4:59:04 
Lars Wahlqvist  2:16:00  
Lasse Jutemar   5:07:04 
Lennart Skoog   5:17:35 
Lisa Jutemar 1:31:05   
Maléne By 0:56:51   
Oskar Åstrand 0:45:27   
Per Camén   4:54:16 
Peter Fischer   4:48:00 
Rebecka Johansson  2:03:19  
Ronny Karlsson  2:23:25  
Solveig Derås  1:47:22  
Stina Jutemar 1:39:15   
Susanne Ohlsén  2:22:20  
Sören Remar   5:12:26 
Therese Fredriksson   3:55:00 
Thomas Hultgren   4:59:04 

 

 

 

 

 



 

10 km  
Oskar Åstrand 0:45:27 
Kaarlo Book 0:53:54 
Ida Andersson 0:55:27 
Elisabeth Hed 0:56:30 
Helena Gustavsson 0:56:50 
Maléne By 0:56:51 
Cecilia Högeryd 0:59:56 
Camilla Lundberg 1:04:31 
Karl Jutemar 1:28:00 
Kim Luukkonen 1:31:05 
Lisa Jutemar 1:31:05 
Stina Jutemar 1:39:15 
Anna Kylhage 1:44:00 

  
21,1  

Helena Millberg 1:40:08 
Johan Andersson Neumann 1:42:10 
Solveig Derås 1:47:22 
Elisabeth Svala Lind 2:02:06 
Rebecka Johansson 2:03:19 
Anette Larsson 2:03:34 
Karin Apelqvist 2:03:34 
Anna Skogberg 2:04:34 
Charlotta Hagberg 2:10:40 
Lars Wahlqvist 2:16:00 
Susanne Ohlsén 2:22:20 
Ronny Karlsson 2:23:25 

  
42,2 km  

Therese Fredriksson 3:55:00 
Anders Johansson Eickhoff 4:21:26 
Göran Johansson 4:42:24 
Peter Fischer 4:48:00 
Jörgen Nilsson 4:50:30 
Per Camén 4:54:16 
Lars Daun 4:59:04 
Thomas Hultgren 4:59:04 
Lasse Jutemar 5:07:04 
Sören Remar 5:12:26 
Lennart Skoog 5:17:35 

 


